FortiCache Features
 § Reduces bandwidth requirements
by caching repeatedly accessed
content on-net
 § Caches resource heavy viral
video content, e.g. YouTube,
MSN, Metacafe etc.
–  Detects same video ID when

FST-PROD-DS-CHR4 FCH-DAT-R7-201505
DATA SHEET: FortiCache™ Series
ORDER INFORMATION
Product SKU Description
FortiCache 400C FCH-400C FortiCache-400C, 4x 10/100/1000 RJ-45 ports, 1x 1 TB storage.
FortiCache 1000D FCH-1000D-E07S FortiCache-1000D, 2x 10/100/1000 RJ-45 ports, 4x 10/100/1000 RJ-45 bypass ports, 2x GbE SFP ports, 4x 2 TB storage.
FortiCache 3000C FCH-3000C FortiCache-3000C, 4x 10/100/1000 RJ-45 ports, 2x GbE SFP ports, 4x 1 TB storage.
FortiCache 3000D FCH-3000D FortiCache-3000D, 4x 10/100/1000 RJ-45 ports, 2x 10/100/1000 RJ-45 bypass ports, 2x GbE SFP ports, 4x 2 TB storage.
FortiCache-VM01 FCH-VM01 FortiCache-VM software virtual appliance designed for VMware ESX and ESXi platforms. 1x vCPU core, 4 GB RAM and 1 TB disk.
FortiCache-VM02 FCH-VM02 FortiCache-VM software virtual appliance designed for VMware ESX and ESXi platforms. 2x vCPU core, 8 GB RAM and 4 TB disk.
FortiCache-VM04 FCH-VM04 FortiCache-VM software virtual appliance designed for VMware ESX and ESXi platforms. 4x vCPU core, 12 GB RAM and 6 TB disk.
FortiCache-VM08 FCH-VM08 FortiCache-VM software virtual appliance designed for VMware ESX and ESXi platforms. 8x vCPU core, 16 GB RAM and 8 TB disk.